Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2011 to 6/30/2012, by Principal Investigator

Grand Total: $368,988

Principal Investigator

Marzie Jafari, Continuing Education

Victor Pan, Mathematics and Computer Science

Marcie Wolfe, Institute for Literacy Studies

Agency & Title

Hospital League, Local 1199
'‘Health Care Careers Core Curriculum (HC4)/ Certificate in Alcohol
and Substance Abuse Counseling (CASAC)'

National Science Foundation
'‘Novel Methods for Fundamental Matrix and Polynomial Computations'

ICAHN CHARTER SCHOOL3
'Professional Development Services'

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY Thursday, July 14, 2011
Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2011 to 6/30/2012, by Principal Investigator

Detail View

RF Account and
Award Period

72822-00 09
1/1/2011-12/31/2011

40B53-00 01
7/1/2011-6/30/2014

71284-00 02
9/1/2010-8/31/2011

Amount

$13,300
$13,300

$350,000
$350,000

$5,688
$5,688

Page 1 of 1



	rptAnnualReportByPI

