Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY

Sponsored Programs Funding From 7/1/2011 to 6/30/2012, by Principal Investigator

Detail View

Grand Total: \$368,988

Principal Investigator	Agency & Title	RF Account and Award Period	Amount
Marzie Jafari, Continuing Education			\$13,300
	Hospital League, Local 1199 'Health Care Careers Core Curriculum (HC4)/ Certificate in Alcohol and Substance Abuse Counseling (CASAC)'	72822-00 09 1/1/2011-12/31/2011	\$13,300
Victor Pan, Mathematics and Computer Science			\$350,000
	National Science Foundation 'Novel Methods for Fundamental Matrix and Polynomial Computations'	40B53-00 01 7/1/2011-6/30/2014	\$350,000
Marcie Wolfe, Institute for Literacy Studies			\$5,688
	ICAHN CHARTER SCHOOL3 'Professional Development Services'	71284-00 02 9/1/2010-8/31/2011	\$5,688